NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA6413531071

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 21:57:38

Price
0.21 USD

Difference

©  -0.94% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA6413531071

NKG

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

67 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2117 USD
0.2144 USD
0.2007 USD
0.212 USD
0.206774 USD
201,469
41,648.98

47

3,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6413531071&ID_NOTATION=247912844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26667dafeb6908957f222846fc6cbb78c1e0098cacbfee3bdd6eb9e23f1f4d60&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=403ee3ceaa9f08852&time=1721360526&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e98a3f1ae38fa7c6908adc95ae444d0da0e50bbe718e870b17247607788a9400&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b5892fd3b31dc8a65&time=1721360526&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8b46366d50ea07f4f579728a45e88321f2d77873b0086dc4f028cab4d4e0da9&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d57faa42f664162a&time=1721360526&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3d740a8bf6bdb9a13e20429ab936c4b4a335d87748a29df5b6008ec1cac36fc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=296caf1a93e20c258&time=1721360526&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3ea9d31fdb8273e88799e975091238cc28e6c1328cf7bd8dd33cfb936bae208&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=47b4d21b4fadf1f8a&time=1721360526&tool=RSC

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 21:57:38

Price
0.21 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.94% (-0.00)

ISIN CA6413531071
Symbol NKG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67 EUR
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bout previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2117 USD
High 0.2144 USD
Low 0.2007 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.212 USD
VWAP 0.206774 USD
Volume (pcs) 201,469
Trading volume 41,648.98
Number of trades 47
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -17.32% -38.24% -44.37%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.13 -0.17
Beta 1.09 0.12 0.71
Volatility 64.02 71.94 76.36

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

0.21 USD (296,109)
0.21 USD (228,236)
0.25 USD (229,838)
0.28 USD (187,036)

0.34 USD (2024/04/04)

0.17 USD (2024/06/21)

0.36 USD (2023/07/18)

0.17 USD (2024/06/21)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:57 0.29 CAD 0.02 24

Exchange 17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:57 0.21 USD 0.04 47

Issues 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247912844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65013037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65013037

NEVADA KING GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
NEVADA KING GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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